ins case owner	my cc 4/1111800 9	539, U WAS 9, IDAC
THE CARL CATE	Cl. / ASSIGNM	MENT Soule 12 are
Surveyor:	My DOI: 1Y	Date / Time!
		Registered in Merimen:
Pre-/ ssign / CCU	/FTE	4.4.200
Insured Vehicle No	st18065 T	Claim No. : M (7171804)2
# #	. CAPL	Mr. W. Deld.
Name of Insured		14 142
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model .
Excess Sec II :SS	DOA: 16/0K/2018	Place of Accident: beds to stuff the
Is driver the owner		
If NO, Driver Nan		OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel 1	No.: 9675 9819 (V/L: YES) NO)	Insured Liability: % Final? Yes / No
STT 2180	<u>₿</u> _	
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:
WSP. Antolul	WSP:	WSP: WSP: Tel:
Liability: Ind	of the Liability:	Liability: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:
Date/ Time		
- 1/	SULDEAD - X: SHEELET X	STAGE DATE / PIC
31/7	ZMC84P-X: 2480FR (- X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
J. Janes		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
4/6/18	Seek liability wa merine	Call OI:
2/6/18	Email wishop hobility unclear	After call lir to Ol: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
2/0/10	CHAIT WISHED THERITY UNCIL	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
216/16	Ragive video From TP, sand to I	After call ltr to OI:
. 11.110	0 5 1 1 1 1	Authorisation To Act:
7/9/16.	Seek hability wa moriman	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:
316/18	liability clear ria menina	Car Rental Invoice:
1924	menting error of menting	Towing Invoice
18116	File pass to typist type coport	LTA/GIA:
141.0	01 01	Medical Bill;
3818118	Seek monder via merimen	PIR:
2418418	mardal approve via movimus	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
	Serial Desirements and the series of the ser	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	% Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: 30 (1) Confirm with Hampel. (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
Repair Cost:	S\$ 9 015 - 3 0	12 110 01 D 20, 1135. Dia.
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 395.>0 (days) 490+604.	77,131, 7900
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x days)	5/1/2/2010
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	S\$ (\$ x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOU Tick only one	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS > 45	
Medical:	SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent	
Legal Cost	SS	3) Survey fee:
Total:	SS 3467.95 Global Sum SS:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	ss 3407-95 Name 1: Autolution 1	ndustrial Pte Ctol
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
ND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III1800953	39/wa3		
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 25-05-2018 Code: III2			
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SH 8065T	Veh. Inspected	SLL 5189B		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/05/2018		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer -		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	less in Section 8		
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.	netalline actor i	Descr	iption of Damages	So fame the 1991		
5.	NE STELLION	Gen	eral Information			
	Accident Date	16/05/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL	. PTE LTD			
		19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623				
			Remarks			

ASTRUTTON INDUSTRIAL RIVE, 2001

ESTIMATE

ADDITION FROM REPORTS

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD. 19 LIBI ROAD 4

SINGAPORE 408623 "Ft 6490 9666 FAX 6846 7485

ETHERE

7MS/TC/EA/SZ9E/19

MATE

16 % 2118

DOCK ON L DISURANCE FOR TO

M CHELL STREET

#54 66 100 BODDONS

5(049711)

FE: 10/63476100

DO : STATE

ATTRIBUTOR CLAIM MANAGER

DATE S NAME - HE DICK DOLDS

X200855

BUT THE TANKING THEFT IS

F07-46

TELEPHONE NO. 90629942

TWEEDS CLASHED IN BROKE HARTY STATES

POLICE NO.

1.4

VEHICLE NO:

\$1,51896

MODEL: CORE

E-FREARGY/010/ERCYA

HOEEL/FEAR

HISSAN GASHON: ILI

ENGINE NO DR3515 NO 1 HMZ398300A : SAVEATTURBURGE

WILLIAMS

360% 101

DATE IN

16/05/2008

LIABIL 17Y

EXCESS DUALSE

ACCOUNT DATE | 15/05/7018

15 0 2 4 5 CO 3 P

SLLS 1893

NOF Albornal

1el:62563561 176/18

7. beshe seeke janely.

7 day.

7 1 8 2 8 1 8 . 0 4

LXX Auto Consultants hence notify the Repaire of the following:

- · To any pointing
- · In the residence of country resulting
- a Party of the way of the talk confirmation.
- * There are to have a firm a "Si-dictal Prepulsion" bears.
- * No expension to a make a
- Supplementary mental must be lecurveyed and is subject to hinal approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Date

EST SWITCH LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REDWING SLISTERE

SAND LONG CORE	MATERIAL DE LOS	COMMENT AND	RECES CHERATOR	
1 22/901	LAMBR CHANGE TO REALWOOD STORESTLE, REMOVED FROM THE FROM THE PROPERTY OF THE	94.30	7.87	9
2.27902	CHARLES TO CHELL AND ATTER THE A METHOD THE	77 M	600	
1.727002	EDENT NO. NOVEL 19 FROM SOME MODERNICAS	(0.3)	_	×
	TOTAL SHOULD CHROSS			

WHEREAU LIST FOR AUDIDON'S VINIDLE HOW NO SELECTION.

DANCES PARTS & PRICES

Self Hith SCO PUR	No. 1 (1997)	400	.157	SMETT RE	MARKS
L SADRIES	(84)		17	60.00	X
2.10 MEE: ARC MID: 170	CHILL SM	1 40.00 .	/		
LINCOTO GROSS	OHIGHN A	L, carre	X		
A FRE COOK LOADS PAY HESS	1/4	A me	-		
6 LF 1008 TAPI	- BETTE BEEFE	u 119	_		
6 191 (# 2009	10/4	7 1101.60 -			
SE TOTAL		264.9	5.00	90.00	
TESS DISCOUNT ONLY SELECT AND AN AREA SPACES	101	517,80	3.00	0.00	
GUNO TOTAL		200.25	2.00	90.00	
O/ERAL TOTAL		211).20			

CSDS: REMOVE OF A PREVIOUS REPORTED A PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY OF

SOMMET OF ESTIMATE HIR VEHICLE RESIDENCE LISTERS

TOTAL MAKE OWNERS	1662,00
TOTAL SHAT PARTS SWIEGS	37711-20
SAME TITM	179.25 *

* 8 1 thanges and not include OCT.

SURRESPONDE HARTDOORIS.

14/01	
SURVEYED (AT)	
SORWIFED DATE AUTHORIZED DATE EXECUTE CLAUSE	
ERESS CLASS	
CIABLETY	0.00
ENWS	

PLEMOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the inffected venture. Theselff we require further labour thorpes & space ports no the process of repairs; we shall inform you accompany. AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE, LTD.

.

.

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGR NO SLL5389B

S/NO	J08 C00E	NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
		***************************************	******	
1		LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR LH SIDE SILL, RENEW LH FRONT FENDER AND LH FRONT DOOR.	850.00	585.00
2	ZZ/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME.	750.00	600.00
3		REMOVE AND INSTALL LIH FRONT DOOR MECHALISM.	80:00	80.00
			20000000	*********
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1680.00	1265.00
				1200000000

.

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLL5189B

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

					114611	2
5/N0	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	1217	SZNETT	REM/RK5
44.0	***************************************	*************				*****
- 1	SUNCRIES	NPK			60.00	X
2	LH WHEEL ARC MLDG FRT	63811-4EA0A	483.00			OK:
3	LH FRT FENDER	F3101-4EMB	622,70			1
4	FRT DOOR LOWER PVC MLDG	80973 - 4EAUA	323.60			ÇM.
5	L/F DOOR TAPE	80813-4EA0A	29.90			CK
6	FRT LH DOOR	M0101-HVOWA	1104.80			0K
	SUB TOTAL		1941.30	0.00	0.00	
	LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT00	0%)	388.26	0.00	6.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		1553.04	0.00	0.00	
	OVERALL TOTAL		1553.04			

LEGEND: REMARKS(DK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGII NO SLL51896

NETT ITEM	1941.30	
LESS 20.00%)	-388.26	
TAUCHA TTEM	1553.04	
LIST ITEM	0.06	
LESS 30.00%)	0.00	
LIST AMOUNT	0.00	
SPECIAL NETT ITEM	0.00	
LESS .00%)	6.00	
SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT	0.00	
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1265.00	
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	1563.04	

TOTAL CHARGES	2818.64	
ADD 7 % GST	197.26	

GRAND TOTAL	3015.30	

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE, LTD.

ESTIMATE

± ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD 19 UBI ROAD 4

SINGAPORE 408623 TEL: 6490 9666 FAX: 6846 7483

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/EA/0298/18

DATE

± 16-MAY-2018

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE FTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET

#04-05 TOB BUILDING

560497110

TEL : 63476100

FAX ± 62244174

ATTN:MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

OWNER'S NAME I MR CHIA SOO ON

ADDRESS

1 BLK 374 TAMPINES STREET 34

#07-48 5(520374)

TELEPHONE NO : 96629842

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : *

VEHICLE NO : SLL51898

MODEL CODE : FRLARBZJI1UEA--A--

i NISSAN BASHDA1 1.2

MODEL/YEAR

1 HRA2398302A

ENGINE NO

CHASSIS NO : 5JNFEAJ11U1902411

MILEAGE

: 36676 104

DATE IN : 16/05/2018 LEASILITY : 0.0

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00

ACCIDENT DATE : 16/05/2018

ESTIMATE BY : HANZAH - 96450070

NOF Adoled
Lacher
Novens
1el:6263561
12/6/18
The phi. Sebu panty.
3 day.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To recursely before: after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are tobject to confirmation
- * Their party series a on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modifications, is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLL51898

S/NO JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES .	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1 ZZ/001	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR LH SIDE SILL, RENEW LH FRONT FENDER AND LH FRONT DOOR.	850,00	7.87
2 72/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME	7.50,00	600
3 ZZ/003	REMOVE AND INSTALL LH FRONT DOOR MECHANISM.	80.00	~
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1680.00	

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE RESN NO SLL51898

				DAMAGED	PARTS & PR	ICES.	
S/NO	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER		NETT	LIST		REMARK
1	SUNDRIES	NPN				60.00	-
2	LH WHEEL ARC MLDG FRT	63811-4EA0A F3101-4EAMB	grest	483,00	/		
3	LH FRT FENDER	F3101-4EAM8	1	622.70	X		
4	FRT DOOR LOWER PVC MLDG	B0871-4EA0A	grand	323.60	~		
5	L/F DOOR TAPE	80813-4EA0A	ne	29.90	_		
6	FRT LH DOOR	HD101-HV0MA	10/4	1164.80	_		
	SUB: TOTAL			2964.00	0.00	60.00	
	LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT0	0%)		512.80	0.00	0.00	
	GRAND TOTAL			2051.20	0.00	60.00	
	OVERALL' TOTAL			2111.20			

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLL53898

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 1680.00 TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 2111.20

GRAND TOTAL

3791.20 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME :
SURVEYED DATE :
AUTHORIZED DAYE :
EXCESS CLAUSE :
LIABSLITY :
REMARKS : 0.00 0.00

PLS NOTE: This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	1357F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLL5189B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	12 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	HRA2398302A
Chassis No.:	SJNFEAJ11U1902411
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,585.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Feb 2017
First Registration Date:	28 Feb 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,585.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Feb 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,188.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Feb 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$49,430.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,060.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$53,248.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jun 2018

OK

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SLL5189B (MCT18050432) [SH8065T]

TP
CHIA SOO ON
May 16 2018 7:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward	
From	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 29/08/2018 15:15 PM.	
To Subject	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3407.95) - SLL5189B - Claim Handler: Priya	
Approved	d:3407.95:	
DOCUME	MENTS SUMMARY	
There are	are no documents.	



Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd's Authorised Dealer 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408623 Tel (65) 64909666 / 67038680 Fax (65) 68467483 Business Reg. No.: 199500871W

DATE:		31/7/2018				
YOUR REF:		INS/IC/EA/0298/18				
OUR REF:		CC4/III18009539/wa3				
The Motor	Claims Departme	ent	INDIA	INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD		
ATTENTION	TO CLAIMS OFF	ICER:	MS. VIVIAN L	AU AND MR. MARCUS (LKKA	UTO)	
Dear Sir/ M	ladam.					
Accident In		MY CLIEN	IT VEHICLE SLL5189B	AND AGAINST YOUR INSURE	D VEHICLE SH806ST	
Accident D			16/0	5/2018 TIME:07:00 AM		
Place and t	ime of accident:		MA	ARINE PARADE ROAD		
RE: Direct S	settlement for the	e Vehicle Number.	SLL5:	189B		
On behalf o	of the owner of N	fotor Vehicle No.	SLL5:	.whi	ch was involved	
in the capti	oned accident		-			
The Vehicle	was surveyed by	y your appointed suveyo	r at AUTOLUTION INC	USTRIAL PTE LTD 19 UBI RO	OAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623	
and I based	d my claims on hi	is recommendation for	SGD \$	4301.4 being the repair cos	t and period of repair for	
3	days.	(Strictly on a Withou	t Prejudice Basis)			
As the accid	dent was cause b	y the negligent act of yo	ur insured	SH8065T I am	submitting this claim for your	
considerati	on					
COST REPA	AIR.				SGD \$	3,015.30
COST OF L	ESS	DA	YS (S) SGD\$	/DAY	SGD \$	
(Please refe	er to authorizatio	n letter				
GIA REPOR	T FEES (SGD\$ 12.	00 FOR SEARCH FEE & S	GD\$ 15.00 FOR EACH		SGD \$	
REPORT FE	E					
LTA SEARCE	H /SURVEY FEE				SGD \$	7.45
COST OF CA	AR RENTAL	4 DA	VY(S) SGD S 90	PLUS 7% GST	SGD \$	385.20
TOTAL AMO	TAUC					3,407.95
We enclose	herewith the fol	flowing documents to su	pport my claims,			
A.	AUTHORIZA	TION LETTER	E.	FINAL REPAIR BILL (S)	
В.	LTA SEARCH		F.	GIA REPORT (S) RESU	ULT	
C.	INSURANCE	CERTIFICATE ETC.				
D.	CAR RENTAL	INVOICE				
Kindly look	into this matter a	and let me hear from you	on the settlement of	the owner's		
claims as so		hank you .				
Elmer Alfon	iso		INDUSTRIAL P	TE LTU		
Service Exe	cutive	19 UBI ROA SINGAPORE TEL: 6490 9		7492		

www.tanchong.com

TAN CHONG

TANCHONG

LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

- □ Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 913, Bukit Timah Road, Singapore 589623
- Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 17, Lorong 8, Toa Payoh, Singapore 319254
- Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd, 19, Ubi Road 4, Singapore 408623
- □ TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 25, Leng kee Road, Singapore 159097
- TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 1, Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628099

Type of Claim:

- ☐ Third Party (Direct Settlement)
- ☐ Own Damage (Recovery Claim)

			E REGISTRAT	ION No. St	-L5189B		AND	SH8065T	
ON	16 05	2018	AT	Marrin	PARADE	DOAD		Letter Laboratory	
2.		100	u No it			100			

- 1. I, the owner of vehicle no. SLL 5/89 P. hereby instruct you and authorise you to act for me with respect to the following:
 - (a) To submit my claims for all loses including uninsured loss, rental car charges, medical fees, excess payment and cost of repairs.
 - (b) To settling my claim as they deem fit, including settling the matter on basis of my contributory negligence if any,
 - (c) To receive payment for settlement of my claim where all payment is to be made payable to the repair workshop for cost of repairs and other uninsured losses.
 - (d) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf.
- I further acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice basis and without
 admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle is concerned.
- In the event that I am required to attend meetings, interviews, court and/or provide statements or any information in connection with my claim, I shall render full cooperation.
- 4. In the event that my claim against the third party or his insurers is not successful or cannot be proceeded with or if any settlement is not honoured or satisfied by the third party or his insurers, I authorise you to revert to my own insurers for the cost of repairs and any losses recoverable under my policy of insurance. In this respect, I understand and accept that the excess amount applicable under the policy of insurance shall be borne by me.
- 5. If for whatever reason, my insurers reject my claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or any other losses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, I agree and undertake to pay the difference between what was claimed and paid out by the insurers or the full amount of my repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonably incurred on my behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.
- I undertake to state truthfully and to make full and frank disclosure of all facts leading up to and of the accident and of any action and/or omissions in connection with my part in the accident. If any facts stated are inaccurate and my claim cannot be paid out or falls, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.
- I further undertake to sign any document or discharge voucher that is required for the purposes of my claim and if as a result
 of my failure to do so, my claim cannot be paid out or is delayed, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs
 incurred by you.
- 8. I understand that the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number on the days estimated by the surveyor in his report for the required repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and other operational exigencies and I accept that it may not be possible to claim for these extra days. In addition, any contributory negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage.
- I shall keep you informed of any correspondence and/or summons that I may receive in connection with the accident before
 agreeing to pay or receive any monies due under this claim.
- In the event, the insurers pay the claimed amount to me instead of you, I will inform you as soon as possible and reimburse you
 for the repair and other costs incurred by you.
- For successful recovery of upfront Excess payment by claimant, the workshop shall effect refund accordingly to the mode of upfront payment.
 - a) For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund shall be credited to the respective Credit Card Account via Credit Card Company handling the transaction.
 - b) For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the claimant via cheque payment.

Claimant's Particulars		Authorized Workshop
Name CHIA SOO	ON	Company Name AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PIELT
Address BLK 227B S		Claim Officer's Name EMER ALFONSO
# 08-260		
Telephone No 96629	842	Telephone No. 67038691
Date 27/7/2018	Email	Date 27 7/2018 TON INDUSTRIAL PTE LI
Company Stamp [For Co Regn Vehicle]	Authorized Signature	Claim Officer Signature JINGAPORE 408623



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LID

Co. Reg. No. 1000703702k | GSE Reg. No. M2-0070006-X 64 | Cocal Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 100 fluiding | Sengapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iff.com.sg Fig. (65) 52244174 Website www.ill.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT18050432 Claimant Ref: SLL 5189B

or Survey	yor) with	respe	ot to th	e amou	of claimed	("the work surance Pti for S\$ 3.1	04E 20		1 - 1 / SS MILITAR	10.1.10.6			(name
				1 to 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	thicle no. 3 JTH AVE 1	SII 5120D	that was	damageo	pursuan	to the	acciden	t which	_ (loss o
vehicle). T	This is p	ursuant	to the ins	pection o	onducted on	12/06/201	8 (date	(location) at "the v	on) involvir vorkshop".	g vehic	le no, Si	H 8065T	_(insured
We/I confi	firm tha	t we/l a	sre/am a	uthorized	f by the ov	wner CH	A SOO O	4				("the th	ird nartu
the matter party claims	r on his	i/her be	half in a	manner	that we/I	n as set ou deem fit. W	t in the ab /e/I enclos	ove para se hereir	graph and the lette	we/I ha	ave full a hority give	authority ven by	to settle the third
We/I further they will or further clair of use purs	im agai	inst the	former t	for any h			Porty Clas	mant at	ter the al	nages, k nove sa pairs ar	oss and/ id agree	or expe iment io ntal and	nse that odges a for loss
Ne/I confirm	m that	the ag	reement	reached	l above is	in full and	final settle	ement o	f all claim	s of "th	e third	narty cl	artina contra
oursuant to pasis.	the ac	cident ;	and that	further ti	nis settleme	ent is reach	ed on a w	ithout pr	rejudice a	nd witho	ut admis	ssion of	aimant" liability
basis. his agreeme spute arisin	nent is	subject If the sa	to the ap	pilcation	of Singapo	re law and	the Singa	pore Co	rejudice a	exclusiv	ut admis /e jurisdi	ssion of	liability
basis. This agreeme ispute arisin Ve/I authori	nent is ng out o rize you	subject If the sa	to the apme.	pilication	of Singapo	re law and	the Singa	pore Co	rejudice a	exclusiv	ut admis /e jurisdi	ssion of	liability
basis. This agreeme dispute arisin Ve/I authori	nent is ng out o rize you	subject If the sa	to the apme.	pilication	of Singapo	re law and	the Singa	pore Co	rejudice a	exclusiv	ut admis /e jurisdi	ssion of	liability
his agreema ispute arisin Ve/I authori ated this	nent is ng out o	subject If the sa	to the apme. the tota	oplication I amoun	of Singapo	ore law and	the Singa	pore Co	urts have	exclusiv	ut admis /e jurisdi	ssion of	liability
his agreema ispute arisin /e/l authori ated this	nent is ng out o	subject of the said to pay	to the apme.	amoun	of Singapo	07.95 to	the Singa	pore Co	urts have	exclusiv	ut admis /e jurisdi	ssion of	liability
his agreema spute arisin /e/l authori ated this	nent is ng out o	subject of the said to pay	to the arme. the tota	amoun	of Singapo	ore law and	Autoluti	pore Colon Indu	urts have	exclusive Ltd	ut admis /e jurisdi	Ssion of	liability er any
his agreemants arising the arising all this all this all this all this arising anature:	nent is ng out o	subject of the said to pay	to the arme. the tota	oplication	of Singapo	07.95 to	Autoluti PTEWIT Sig	pore Colon Indu	urts have	exclusive Ltd	ve jurisdi	ection ov	liability er any LKK
his agreement is pute arising at authorical at a this at	nent is ng out o	subject of the said to pay	to the arme. the tota	amoun	of Singapo	07.95 to	Autoluti PTEWI Sig	pore Colon Indu	urts have	exclusion exclus	o Consu	iction ov	LKK veyor
basis. This agreeme dispute arisin Ve/I authori	nent is ng out o	subject of the said of the sai	to the arme. the tota	amoun	of Singapo	07.95 to	Autoluti Sig 45 7483 Nar	pore Colon Indu TNESS: nature:	urts have	exclusion exclus	o Consu	iction ov	LKK veyor



AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

In Association with Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 TEL: 64909666/67038680 FAX: 68467483 Business Reg. No.: 199500871W GST Reg. No.: M2-8920338-9



TAX INVOICE

GST REG: M2-8920338-9

NAME : INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD | INVOICE NO. | W32145692 |
ADDRESS | 64 CECIL STREET | DATE REC'D | CREDIT |
TELEPHONE : #04-05 IOB BUILDING S(049711) | SA/SE | 14-JUN-2018

MODEL : 63476100 JOB NO : HAMZAH
ENGINE NO : FRLARBZJ11UEA--A-- MILEAGE : HG779640
CHASSIS NO : HRA2398302A YOUR REFERENCE : 036819

VEHICLE NO: SJNFEAJ11U1902411 INS/IC/EA/0298/11

MS	JOB DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
		×812-1
	LABOUR	
1	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR LH SIDE SILL. RENEW LH FRONT FENDER AND LH FRONT DOOR.	585.0
2	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME.	600.0
3	REMOVE AND INSTALL LH FRONT DOOR MECHANISM.	80.0
	SUBTOTAL :	1265.0
	PARTS	
1.	LH WHEEL ARC MLDG FRT	386.4
	Oty:1 @ \$483.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$386.40each)	
2	L/F DOOR TAPE	23.9
	Oty: 1 @ \$29.90 each (Disc: 20.00% After Disc: \$23.92each)	
3	FRT DOOR LOWER PVC MLDG	258.8
	Oty:1 @ \$323.60 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$258.88each)	
4	FRT LH DOOR	883.8
	Qty:1 @ \$1104.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$883.84each)	
	SUBTOTAL :	1553.0
	REMARKS	
1	THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT	
2	CLAIM REF: CC4/III18009539/WA3	
	YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NO SH8065T	

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE

TIME

VEHICLE NO: RELEASE BY



NAME

ADDRESS

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

In Association with Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 TEL: 64909666/67038680 FAX: 68467483 Business Reg. No.: 199500871W GST Reg, No.: M2-8920338-9



TAX INVOICE

GST REG: M2-8920338-9

INVOICE NO. INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD

W32145692 INVOICE DATE

TERMS 54 CECIL STREET

02-AUG-2018 CREDIT

TELEPHONE : #04-05 IOB BUILDING S(049711) DATE REC'D

63476100 MODEL

14-JUN-2018 SA/SE HAMZAH

ENGINE NO FRLARBZJ11UEA--A--

JOB NO HG779640 MILEAGE 036819 YOUR REFERENCE:

HRA2398302A CHASSIS NO :

INS/IC/EA/0298/18

VEHICLE NO : SJNFEAJ11U1902411

SI15189B

SLL3109B	
JOB DESCRIPTION	AMCUNT
CLAIM HANDLER LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD VIVIAN LAU	
Insurance Co : INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD Policy No: *	
DOA: 16-MAY-2018	
Surveyor: SURVEYOR FROM INSURANCE CO	
	CLAIM HANDLER LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD VIVIAN LAU Insurance Co : INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD Policy No: * Claim Type: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM DOA: 16-MAY-2018 Our Ref: INS/IC/EA/0298/18

LABOUR 1265.00 PARTS 1553.04 SUBTOTAL 2818.04 TOTAL 2818.04 GST(7%) 197.26 AMOUNT DUE 3015.30

INB : NC=No Charge:P=Included in Package;W=Warranty;G=Goodwill)

THREE THOUSAND FIFTEEN AND CENTS THIRTY ONLY. DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP/MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE

TIME

VEHICLE NO:

SLL5189B

(HG779640/W32145692)

RELEASE BY 2018

17:02:38



im



Hiring Agreement Co.Reg.No 198403671H

GST Reg No.: M2-0067432-1

ACCOUNTS COPY

Vehicle Number:	SKG6927U		The state of the s	AN SYLPHY 1.5 4AT			7/2018
Change Over 1:			tritial:			Date:	
Change Over 2:			Initial:			Date	
Hirer Name: AUTOLUT	ION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD			Check in / Out Date Out: 23/07/2018 Time 0	Out +s-rv	non Kim Dut 4	2045 00
parely and the limited the	ROAD 4 UBI SERVICE CENTRE				12.30	0.100	21949.00
				Petrol Level: F			
Singapore: (4086				Agreed Date of Return: 25/01	/2018 13:	00:00	_
Contact Person:	Te	64909665		Date In Time I		Km In	
1st Driver Name: CHIA SOC	OON		. ct	Petrol Level: E Collision Damage Weiver &	DAI		
	78 SUMANG LANE # 08 - 260			Common Danage Walver &	74		
Singapore: (8222				ACCEPTS	DEC	LINES	
				To Pay Extra Fees	0.00	Declines CDW	
Contact No: 98621	9842 (H) (O	E	(HP)	Daily 5\$0.00	5.0000000		
Occupation:		Date of Birth	14/01/1970	Weekly 55			
Passport / NRIC N	lo: \$7001357F	Nationality:	SINGAPOREAN	Monthly ES			
Driver's Licence No	o: \$7001357F	Driving Exp.	yrs	Weekend S\$	Even	ss S\$ 2,000,00	
Country of Issue:	A. M.			Non-Waiverable Excess S\$ 0.09 per accident	1-200	ss S\$ 2,000.00 ccident	8
Additional Driver				7		eture & pho	11
Address:				Signature	Signa	eture 4/MC	wf
Singapore: ()					-1	7	
	100		4.00	C		1	-
	_(0)			Malaysia Charge Per Day		S\$	cts
Occupation:		Date of Sirth	·	Per Week		_	
Passport / NRIC N	0:	Nationality:		Per Month			
Driver's Licence No	0:	Driving Exp:	1022	CDW			
			-1777	PAI			
Country of Issue		Driving Date		7% GST			
Deposit Tax Invol	loe Ah	T.C.		Total		1	
		_		6-		T	Lance
Cheq / Card No 1:		Expire Date		Per Day		90.00	180.00
Domesto / Dobus	and another			Per Week Per Month		_	
Remarks / Delive	ry Location			Weekend			+
SULSTAGE SED DA	ARTY CLAIMS REF TO UBI ELM	ED.		Rental Charges 4 day C	490	100.00 360	00
DELO (DED OND FA	IN I COMMO NET TO GOT CEM	En		CDW		0.00	1
i	11			PAI		0.00	
6.0	11			Deliver / Collection		0.00	
my				7% GST		12.60 25	20
11				Sub Total		199.60	
Commence of the Commence of th	abide to the lerms and consitons as me e deemed to have been made on the s						_
also agree to allow the	s chropany to hold a security disposit or of him by credit card/ cash.	quivalent to the excess	amount as set out in the Hire	Rental Extension	-	_	-
	hat smoking and pets are NOT allowed			PAI		111	-
\$250 will be applicable	Secure of the Park County Section (1990) and Park		Later Court of	7% GST		la.	
The Hiller understands film extra charge of S\$50	hat the vehicle must be returned at an right be applied.	appointed time and dat	in. Late return to charge able (Extention Charges		11/2	
" m1		1	1 2 19840267111	S Established Granges		11/1 20%	T.a
ADL OUL	-	atoller	1000	Petrol		0 30/2	18
1		DOME THE STATE OF	EL DEDVICES DES 1 TO	Excess / Non-Waiverable Escess			
HIPER'S SIGNATURE		DOWNTOWN TRAV	EL SERVICES PTE LTD	Othera			
For Official Ven			20.00	7% GST			
INV No: Vel	013438 OR No:	Date	30 July 2018	Addendum Charges			
INV No:	O/R No.	Dale		OVERALL CHARGES		\$385.20	e .
INV No:	O/R No:	Date		OVERALL CHARGES		7 300 20	

12



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

18 May 2018 / 10:30:15

Receipt Date/Time: 18 May 2018 / 10:00:15

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180518-000432

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SH8065T 16 May 2018/07:00:00 ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SH8065T Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180518095853433420	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
	5LL5189B	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	ノレーン・・・	Paid By			
		20180518095914605	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total	in the contract of the contrac		7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	28 May 2018 Edit Reg		24 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,818.0 Edit Estim		2,818.04 //ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Cas	Serial I
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Details	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SL	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		A		[Created b	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199	9303821R				
Main Claimant:	CHIA SOC	ON, ID: S700	1357F						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLL518	9B		Di	ate of Loss:		07:00 - :59 and 18 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	Г18050432		3.0	olicy/Cover ote No.:	MCOM0015			
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):		SH806ST			olicy No. Daimant):	2100502727-01			
D				Windowski and the second second of the last of the second	xcess:				
Repairer: Handling Insurer:			Ltd (HQ) 19 UBI RO ance Pte Ltd (HQ)			dled by Priya	1		
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - 1	Tel: 65-6419-3	3000	20,20,20,20			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	landled by	MARCUS CHU	A] [Final Rpt	due 06/06/	2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View /	VII Compo	se Case Mai
 III_SG (05/06/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand	ate Approved (S\$ ate Approved (S\$ ate Maintained - S	0.00) - SLL51	189B - Clai	m Handler: I			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS∃				View All S	earch Tasks Crea	ite New Task	Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLL5189B (MCT18050432)

[SH8065T]

TP

CHIA SOO ON

May 16 2018 7:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	liand	Print
1	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
2	28/08/18 19:08	General View	€ Load	JPG	4
3	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
4	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
5	28/08/18 19:08	General View	€ Load	JPG	V
6	28/08/18 19:08	General View	€ Load	JPG	V
7	28/08/18 19:08	General View	Load	JPG	4
8	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
9	28/08/18 19:08	General View	£ Load	JPG	V
10	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
11	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	4
12	28/08/18 19:08	General View	£0ed	JPG	V
13	28/08/18 19:08	General View	6 Load	JPG	V
14	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load)PG	~
15	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
16	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
17	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
18	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
19	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
20	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
21	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
22	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
23	28/08/18 19:08	General View	3 Load	JPG	V
24	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
25	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
26	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
27	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
28	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
29	28/08/18 19:08	General View	① Load	JPG	V
30	28/08/18 19:08	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
31.	28/08/18 19:08	General View	① Load	JPG	V
32	28/08/18 19:08	General View	⑥ Load	JPG	V
33	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
34	28/08/18 19:08	General View	1 Load	DPG	V
35	28/08/18 19:08	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
36	28/08/18 19:08	Reinspection Photo	① Load)PG	V
37	28/08/18 19:08	Reinspection Photo	● Load	JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	3
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	28/08/18 19:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	28/08/18 19:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	28/08/18 19:08	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/05/18 15:14	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 24.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	25/05/18 15:14	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	25/05/18 15:14	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	23/06/18 15:43	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	07/08/18 12:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	07/08/18 12:46	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	07/08/18 12:46	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	07/08/18 12:46	LOD	0	Load PDF	
9	05/09/18 09:54	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	05/09/18 09:54	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/05/18 10:33	Singapore Accident Statement-IV	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18009539/UWA3Q2

Date: 05/09/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLL5189B

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SH8065T

Claim No: MCT18050432

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

16/05/2018

Reg No:

SLL5189B

Make & Model:

NISSAN QASHQAI, 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

Engine No:

HRA2398302A

(A) 28/02/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

SJNFEAJ11U1902411

Reg. Date: Colour:

Red

Engine Capacity: 1197 cc

Odometer:

33252 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

215/50 R17 Goodyear 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 7 mm Goodyear 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,111.20	1,553.04	558.16	26.44
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,680.00	1,265.00	415.00	24.70
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,791.20	2,818.04	973.16	25.67
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	265.38	197.26	68.12	25.67
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,056.58	3,015.30	1,041.28	25.67
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$90.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	385.20		

+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$90.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$) + Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

> Nett Liability (S\$) 3,407.95

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

24/05/2018

12/06/2018

Inspected At:

Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd (HQ)

19 UBI ROAD 4 Singapore 408623

7.45

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen p... 5/9/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 Aug 2018)	
Parts:	M1-SUV	NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitte	d, no print-code for SLL5189B)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*LH WHEEL ARC MLDG FRT	Grazed	483.00 FN	*483.00 FN
2	1		*LH FRT FENDER	Repair	622.70 FN	*-FN
3	1		*FRT DOOR LOWER PVC MLDG	Grazed	323.60 FN	*323.60 FN
4	1		*L/F DOOR TAPE	Necessary	29.90 FN	*29.90 FN
5	1		*FRT LH DOOR	Dented / Bent	1,104.80 FN	*1,104.80 FN
6	1		*SUNDRIES	Not Necessary	60.00FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. N=NettItemDisc.	-	Test Orien	700.000000
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,624.00	1,941.30
			- Nett Item Discount on N	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	512.80	388.26
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,111.20	1,553.04

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR LH SIDE SILL ,RENEW LH FRONT FENDER AND LH FRONT DOOR	New	850.00	585.00
2	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME	New	750.00	600.00
3	REMOVE AND INSTALL LH FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	New	80.00	80.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,680.00	1,265.00
		- Was - Was - W		
	Report was unsubmitted during	ig this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >